MERCEDES-BENZ GROUP AG

MERCEDES-BENZ GROUP AG

ISIN: DE0007100000

Overview

2024/04/24 09:20:04
Price

73.96 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

-0.05% (-0.04)

DE0007100000
MBG

Stuttgart

EUR

Automotive
Stock

77,082 EUR
GERMANY DAX

73.86 EUR (2,167)
73.86 EUR (2,167)
74.45 EUR

74.58 EUR

73.90 EUR

74.00 EUR

3,836

285,678.96

27
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Erste Group related products on underlying
Product type # products
Turbos 19

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/03/13
2024/02/22

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=154589545,158371394,160015552,213151717
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=DE0007100000
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=DE0007100000&ID_NOTATION=21994
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0007100000&ID_NOTATION=21994
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0007100000&ID_NOTATION=21994
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=03ff4b07c80505b209a86411311db220d4389e0f88e41b30c08ddb9a3e19a345&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0d94af044a7cdb9ba&time=1714030777&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=20616581bb498c335b0939408844f42e6f707073a4f089edf4d3ad69216435c2&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d217a6d4427c250ee&time=1714030777&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9ace2efe40d51955a1bccf3f33a054480dc72a8039b706fd5b7362611b7d5e6d&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2befe54d86abb4290&time=1714030777&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=412cef4ab4fb3275a69f9531c283400f7ecc3736cd620a0dcd8c9fe527a65d6f&idfile=60023&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60023%2F2024-03-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7a8cca4004d458dcb&time=1714030777&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a5c5ffc09fefb89d9e9f4e63b3a50ed871147e7b904f683666b8813033a4df52&idfile=59900&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59900%2F2024-02-22%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b96e519df17fa1d43&time=1714030777&tool=RSC

MERCEDES-BENZ GROUP AG

Details

2024/04/24 09:20:04

Price

73.96 EUR

Difference ©  -0.05%(-0.04)
General attributes
ISIN DE0007100000
Symbol MBG
Exchange Stuttgart
Currency EUR
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 77,082 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 73.86 EUR (2,167)
Ask (Ask size) 73.86 EUR (2,167)
Open 74.45 EUR
High 74.58 EUR
Low 73.90 EUR
Close (prev. day) 74.00 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 3,836
Trading volume 285,678.96
Number of trades 27
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +20.46% +6.57% +20.79%
Perf (abs.) +12.57 +4.56 +12.74
Beta 1.20 1.17 1.24
Volatility  20.25 19.54 27.29
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Erste Group related products on underlying

Product type
Turbos

All listings for MERCEDES-BENZ GROUP AG

Exchange [£] Date Time Price
Xetra 2024/ 09:24 73.84 EUR
04/24

74.32 EUR (30,860)
74.16 EUR (33,363)
67.42 EUR (31,748)
67.28 EUR (28,138)

77.42 EUR (2024/04/08)

58.94 EUR (2024/01/18)

77.42 EUR (2024/04/08)

55.08 EUR (2023/10/31)

# products
19
Trading Number
volume of trades
(mio.)
9.06 824
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=DE0007100000
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=21994
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=161766

MERCEDES-BENZ GROUP AG

ERSTE

Group

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf
Budapest Stock Exchange

Bucharest Stock Exchange

Berlin

2024/
04/24

2024/
04/24

2024/
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2023/
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2020/
03/26
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04/24

2024/
04/24

2024/
04/24

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/24

2024/
04/24

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/24

09:05

09:24

09:20

17:36

17:35

08:38

09:00

08:16

08:16

08:57

21:58

18:23

09:20

09:01

17:20

1838

08:06

74.29 EUR

73.88 EUR

73.96 EUR

74.40 EUR

50.00 CHF

74.59 EUR

74.29 EUR

74.30 EUR

74.30 EUR

74.65 EUR

79.435 USD

78.11 EUR

74.03 EUR

74.36 EUR

30,000.00 HUF

367.50 RON

74.53 EUR

0.01

2.50

0.29

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.05

0.99

0.00

0.02

0.03

0.30

0.00

0.00

147

27
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190692244
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28859632
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132936316
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=120365130
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21995
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39657958
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39657958
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21996
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21998
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=161779
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=36859835
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632785
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632785
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15279834
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15279834
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527396
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=58487949
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40666745
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527395

MERCEDES-BENZ GROUP AG

Company profile

Company Logo

&

Mercedes-Benz

Contact Details

MERCEDES-BENZ GROUP AG

Mercedesstrasse 120 - 70372 Stuttgart

Telefon: +49-711-17-0
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Ola Kallenius
Britta Seeger
Harald Wilhelm
Hubertus Troska
Jorg Burzer
Markus Schafer
Renata Jungo

Briingger
Sabine Kohleisen

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Bernd Pischetsrieder
Frank Markus Weber
Helene Svahn

Martin Brudermuller
Bernardus Cornelis

van Beurden
Dame Veronica Anne

Courtice

Elizabeth Centoni
Ergun Lumali
Gabriela Neher
Marco Gobbetti
Michael Bettag
Michael Haberle
Michael Peters
Monika Tielsch
Nadine Boguslawski
Olaf G. Koch
Roman Romanowski
Roman Zitzelsberger

Stefan Pierer

Timotheus Hottges

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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